
0

10

10

20

20

30

30

40

40

50

50

60

60

0 1010 2020 3030 4040 5050 6060 7070km

!Proposed
KDAL-FM

K240BI

WMOZ

W293CT LIC

WEBC

SuperiorCloquet

Two Harbors

Proctor

Silver B

Moose Lake

Black River

Carlton

Lake Nebagamon

Poplar

Barnum

Wrenshall

Willow River

Oliver
Cromwell

Cable

Sturgeon Lake

Rutledge

Wright

Meadowlands

Bruno

Brookston

Kerrick
Denham

Hartley Spur

Automba

Ronald

Ellson

Prosit Taft
FredenbergAlborn

Independence

jturvaville
Text Box
Exhibit #13
Map of Interfering Contours

jturvaville
Text Box
Proposed Facility:
Blue - 100dBu(50,10)
Green - 60dBu(50,50)
Orange - 54dBu(50,10)
Red - 40dBu (50,10)
.
Other Facilities  60dBu(50,50):
Co-Channel - Red
First Adjacent - Orange
Second/Third Adjacent - Blue
I.F. Separation - Brown




